END "A": LC or SC or ST

20015 |

END "B": LC or SC or ST

DATE REV ECN APP'D. BY

3-8-18 A0 - -

LENGTH 4
| 2005
Tolerance |
31-50 | 014 ]I% LC
1.0-3.0 | 010
LENGTH(M) | A(M) —ulmlll-é!ﬁ'

CABLE
COLOR FIBER TYPE
YELLOW | SM 9/125 0S2
END "A" END "B" ORANGE | MM 62.5/125 OMI
/ AQUA | MM 50/125 OMS3
XX XX = X D T X XXX
LC: LC/PC LENGTH (METERS) BODY/BOOT FBER TYPE
SC: SC/PC 010 = 1.0 M COLOR THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 206 Van Vorst Street
ST: ST/PC 020 = 20 M BLUE | SM 9/125 052 AN
LC: LC/PC 030 = 3.0 M BEIGE MM 62.5/125 OMI @ G 5 1201 432 0463
SC: SC/PC 050 = 5.0 M AQUA | MM 50/i25 OM3 Pte: /e belfuse com
ST: ST/PC P: PVC S e e ™5 bel FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX PATCH CORD ASSEMBLY
S: SM 9/125 0S2 T. TIGHT RoHS CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE MM ¢3.0mm SM #2.0mm
(o] 3 DRN BY: DATE
6: MM 62.5/125 OMi D: DUPLEX uu?:ﬂoﬁgv:;iz;ﬂm THIS DRAWING AND THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN THEREON ™ 3-8-18
3 MM 50/125 OM3 TOLERANCES ARE +0.13 ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF  [PPD BY: DATE
RIS | o e b ey | 05 | 818
PART NUMBER CODE SHEET NO. 1 OF 2 ' CONSENT OF BEL FUSE, INC. DWG NO. CT999174 REV. AD
2

1 AutoCAD




LC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

L
P

L
e

Lo
P

TYPES of PATCH CORD ASSEMBLIES

|a- <

ST

ST

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

& =

bel

206 Van Vorst Street
Jersey City, NJ 07302

+1 201 432 0463
http: //www.belfuse.com

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRAWING IS SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

TTLE:

bel FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX PATCH CORD ASSEMBLY

MM 93.0mm SM 62.0mm

DIMENSIONS: METRIC

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES ARE $0.13
ANGLES ARE % 1°

FEIN 9 OF 2

THIS DRAWING AND THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN THEREON
ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF
REPRODUCED,

BEL FUSE, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE

COPIED, OR USED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN

CONSENT OF BEL FUSE, INC.

DRN BY: TM DAT53_8_18
s | M 3-8-18
MO 01999174 | A0

1 AutoCAD




